
2025 TRACK MEET INFORMATION 

Cash or Money Order ONLY 

USATF West Texas Association Outdoor Championship – 7&Up ONLY 
Friday, June 6 through Saturday, June 7, 2025 
Ratliff Stadium Odessa, TX 79765 
USATF Youth Athlete Membership Fee: $35 
REGISTRATION FEE $9 per event 
ABSOLUTELY NO LATE REGISTRATION 
Age Divisions 7-12 may compete in THREE events MAX 
Age Divisions 13-18 may compete in FOUR events MAX 

Dr. Dan Cepero Track & Field Meet – ALL AGES 
Thursday, June 19 through Saturday, June 21, 2025 
Ratliff Stadium Odessa, TX 79765 
REGISTRATION FEE $20 Per Athlete 
LATE REGISTRATION: Late Fee: $30 Per Athlete 
Three Running Events MAX and One Field Event MAX 

WEST TEXAS AAU REGIONAL QUALIFYING MEET - 7&Up ONLY 
Thursday, June 26 through Saturday, June 28, 2025 
Ratliff Stadium Odessa, TX 79765 
AAU Youth Athlete Membership Fee: $20.00 or $22.00 
REGISTRATION FEE: $30 Per Athlete 
ABSOLUTELY NO LATE REGISTRATION 
Age Divisions 7-12 may compete in THREE events MAX 
Age Divisions 13-18 may compete in FOUR events MAX 

COACH CHAVEZ/ELODIA HERNANDEZ TINY TOT MEET – Tiny Tots ONLY 
Friday, June 27, 2025 
Ratliff Stadium Odessa, TX 79765 
REGISTRATION: Fee: $20 Per Tiny Tot 

NIKOLAS MORALES Mini Olympic Games – ALL AGES 
Thursday, July 17 through Friday, July 18, 2025 
Ratliff Stadium Odessa, TX 79765 
REGISTRATION FEE: $20 Per Athlete 
LATE REGISTRATION: Late Fee: $30 Per Athlete 
Three Running Events MAX and One Field Event MAX 

TAAF STATE QUALIFIER - 7&Up ONLY 
Friday, July 18 through Saturday, July 19, 2025 
San Angelo, Texas 
TAAF Youth Athlete Membership Fee: $10 - $15 
REGISTRATION FEE $10 per event 
Age Divisions 7-12 may compete in THREE events MAX 
Age Divisions 13-18 may compete in FOUR events MAX (no more than 3 running events) 

**PARENTS** 

BEFORE registration COMMUNICATE with your athlete regarding individual running & field events (ex. long 
distance, sprinter, long jump, triple jump, etc) 


